[A]

Accident Prevention & Causes (Custodian Geared) -
Spanish

Arc Welding Safety - Spanish

Asbestos Building & Inspection - Spanish

Avoiding Electrical Safety Hazards - Spanish

[B]

Back Injury Prevention - Spanish

Basic Electricity in the Workplace - Spanish

Basic Ergonomics - Spanish

Battling Fatigue - Spanish

Bloodborne Pathogens 2000 - Spanish

Bus Persons, Dishwashers & Janitor Safety - Spanish

[C]

Call Before You Dig - Spanish

Carbon Monoxide - Spanish

Carcinogens, Mutagens, Teratogens - Spanish
Carpal Tunnel Syndrome - Spanish

Chains, Slings & Hoists - Spanish

Chlorine: Treat With Respect - Spanish
Confined Space Entry - Spanish

Cranes, Chains, Slings, & Hoist Safety - Spanish

[D]

Danger: Hazardous Duty - Spanish

Designer Drugs - Crack, Cocaine & Meth - Spanish
Do Not Panic-Responding to a Hazmat Spill - Spanish
Driving Skills (Forklift) - Spanish

Drug Testing - Spanish

[E]

Egress/Exit Safety - Spanish

Electrical Burns - Spanish

Electrical Safety on the Farm & Ranch - Spanish
Electrical Safety Principles - Spanish

Emergency Responders - Bloodborne Pathogens -
Spanish

Employee Safety Orientation - (Solid Waste) - Spanish
Employee Safety Orientation - Spanish

Even Eagles Need a Push - Spanish

Eye Protection

Eye Protection a New Approach - Spanish

[F1

Falls - Spanish

Fire Escape: Getting Out Alive - Spanish

Fire Extinguisher Training - Spanish

Fit Testing Respirators - Spanish

Flagger Safety

Flammables, Combustibles & Explosives - Spanish
Flammables/ Combustibles - Spanish

Foot Protection - Spanish

Forklift - Lessons Learned

Forklift Instructor Training - Spanish

Forklift Operator Safety - Spanish

Forklift Operator Safety - Spanish

Forklift Safety - Inspections for Safety - Spanish
Forklift Safety - Spanish

Forklift Safety - Spanish

Fueling A Machine - Spanish

[G]
Group Tyranny and the Gunsmoke Phenomenon -
Spanish

086

047
090
077

096
072
001
002
029
031

051
003
048
059
069
054
046
100

004
055
079
065
081

005
006
039
071
082

087
037
067
104
030

007
008
045
101
106
089
049
103
109
032
063
068
057
033
058
009

066

pg

pg
pg

pg
pg
pg
pg
pg
pg

pg
pg

pg
pg

pg
pg
pg
pg
pg
pg

pg
pg

pg
pg

pg

pg

pg

pg
pg

pg
pg

pg
pg

pg
pg

pg
pg

pg

o N

oA WO N AR NBNMNNNPRE O P NON

P N~NON

w w o oo

WO AR DMDMWWWAOWNNDO

[H]
Hand & Power Tool Safety - Spanish

Hand & Wrist Injury Prevention - Spanish

Hand Safety - Spanish

Hazard Communications - Spanish

Hazard Communications - Spanish

Head Protection - Spanish

Hearing Conservation

Hearing Conservation - Spanish

Hearing Protection - A Sound Practice - Spanish
Hearing Protection - Spanish

Heat Stress - Spanish

Heat Stress Prevention - Spanish

Heroin & Human Physiology - Spanish
Housekeeping on the Jobsite - Spanish

Human Behavior - Reducing Unsafe Acts - Spanish

[1]
Indoor Air Pollution - Spanish
Industrial Ergonomics - Spanish

1

Just Horsing Around - Spanish

[K]

Know Your ABC's: Fire Extinguishers - Spanish

[L]

Ladder Safety

Ladder Safety - Spanish

Landscape Maintenance Safety - Spanish
Lead in the Workplace - Spanish

Lock Out/Tag Out - Spanish

[M]
Machine Safety Guards - Spanish
Murder on Your Hands - Spanish

[C]
OSHA's Hazardous Energy Source - Spanish

[P]

Personal Protective Equipment - Spanish

Preventing Back Injuries - Safety on the Job - Spanish
Preventing Sexual Harassment fo Employees

[R]

Repetitive Strain Injuries - Spanish

Respirators - The New Rules - Spanish

Respiratory Safety & Health - Spanish

Restaurant Sanitation & Personal Hygiene - Spanish

[s]

Safely Using Compressed Gas Cylinders - Spanish
Safety & The Supervisor - Spanish

Safety Gear - Respirators - Spanish

Safety on The Job - Spanish

Safety on the Job -Forklift Operation - Spanish
Safety Orientation & Accident Prevention
Scaffolding Safety

Scaffolds: Part 1 General Requirements - Spanish
Scaffolds: Part 2 Safe Work Practices - Spanish
Short Cut to Disaster 1 - Spanish

088

043
076
040
070
083
108
034
075
084
080
074
056
078
050

010
094

011

012

064
061
093
092
013

014
015

035

097
095
105

016
060
098
036

053
044
085
099
062
107
017
018
019
020

pg

P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9

P9
P9

P9

P9

P9
P9
P9
P9
P9

pg
Y]

P9

P9
P9
P9

P9
P9
P9
P9

P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
P9
Pg

~

O ORRFWWWWPRWWOUUN

~N WU e

o

o

o~ DdN

NRrRrRROUOR MO



[S] cont...

Short Cut to Disaster Il - Spanish
Stress in the Workplace - Spanish
Stress Management - Spanish
Stress Relief - Spanish

[T]

Tag, You're It - Spanish

The Right-to-Know- Industrial Facilities - Spanish
The Signal - Spanish

T-L-B (Tractor-Loader-Backhoe) - Spanish

Toxics & Poisons - Spanish

Trenching & Shoring - Safe Work Practices - Spanish

[wi]

Warehouse/ Distribution Center Safety - Spainsh
Welding and Cutting Safety | - Spanish

Welding and Cutting Safety Il - Spanish
Worker's Enemy #1- Spanish

Working Healthy is More Productive - Spanish

021
022
038
073

023
102
024
025
042
052

091
026
027
028
041

pg
pg
pg

pg
pg
pg

pg

pg

pg

pg
pg

P Wwobhw-~ [SEERN

ONN~NO



