[A]				[H]			
Accident Prevention & Causes (Custodian Geared) - Spanish	086	pg	5	Hand & Power Tool Safety - Spanish	880	pg	7
Arc Welding Safety - Spanish	047	pg	7	Hand & Wrist Injury Prevention - Spanish	043	pg	2
Asbestos Building & Inspection - Spanish	090	pg		Hand Safety - Spanish	076	pg	5
Avoiding Electrical Safety Hazards - Spanish	077	pg		Hazard Communications - Spanish	040	pg	3
				Hazard Communications - Spanish	070	pg	3
[B]				Head Protection - Spanish	083	pg	4
Back Injury Prevention - Spanish	096	pg		Hearing Conservation	108	pg	3
Basic Electricity in the Workplace - Spanish	072	pg		Hearing Conservation - Spanish	034	pg	3
Basic Ergonomics - Spanish Battling Fatigue - Spanish	001 002	pg pg		Hearing Protection - A Sound Practice - Spanish Hearing Protection - Spanish	075 084	pg	3
Bloodborne Pathogens 2000 - Spanish	029	pg		Heat Stress - Spanish	080	pg pg	1
Bus Persons, Dishwashers & Janitor Safety - Spanish	031	pg		Heat Stress Prevention - Spanish	074	pg	1
,,,,,		ra	-	Heroin & Human Physiology - Spanish	056	pg	6
[C]				Housekeeping on the Jobsite - Spanish	078	pg	6
Call Before You Dig - Spanish	051	pg	1	Human Behavior - Reducing Unsafe Acts - Spanish	050	pg	5
Carbon Monoxide - Spanish	003	pg	2				
Carcinogens, Mutagens, Teratogens - Spanish	048	pg		[1]			
Carpal Tunnel Syndrome - Spanish	059	pg		Indoor Air Pollution - Spanish	010	pg	5
Chains, Slings & Hoists - Spanish	069	pg		Industrial Ergonomics - Spanish	094	pg	2
Chlorine: Treat With Respect - Spanish	054	pg		[J]			
Confined Space Entry - Spanish Cranes, Chains, Slings, & Hoist Safety - Spanish	046 100	pg pg		Just Horsing Around - Spanish	011	pg	5
Granes, Granis, Sings, & Hoist Safety - Spanish	100	Р9	4	Just Horsing Around - Spanish	011	РУ	J
[D]				[K]			
Danger: Hazardous Duty - Spanish	004	pg	4	Know Your ABC's: Fire Extinguishers - Spanish	012	pg	2
Designer Drugs - Crack, Cocaine & Meth - Spanish	055	pg		g .			
Do Not Panic-Responding to a Hazmat Spill - Spanish	079	pg	3	[L]			
Driving Skills (Forklift) - Spanish	065	pg	4	Ladder Safety	064	pg	1
Drug Testing - Spanish	081	pg	6	Ladder Safety - Spanish	061	pg	1
rea				Landscape Maintenance Safety - Spanish	093	pg	5
[E]	005	na	2	Lead in the Workplace - Spanish	092	pg	3
Egress/Exit Safety - Spanish Electrical Burns - Spanish	005 006	pg		Lock Out/Tag Out - Spanish	013	pg	7
Electrical Safety on the Farm & Ranch - Spanish	039	pg pg		[M]			
Electrical Safety Principles - Spanish	071	pg		Machine Safety Guards - Spanish	014	pg	6
Emergency Responders - Bloodborne Pathogens -	082	pg		Murder on Your Hands - Spanish	015	pg	4
Spanish		13		·			
Employee Safety Orientation - (Solid Waste) - Spanish	087	pg	5				
Employee Safety Orientation - Spanish	037	pg	5	[0]			
Even Eagles Need a Push - Spanish	067	pg		OSHA's Hazardous Energy Source - Spanish	035	pg	7
Eye Protection	104	pg		ro1			
Eye Protection a New Approach - Spanish	030	pg	3	[P]	007		
[F]				Personal Protective Equipment - Spanish Preventing Back Injuries - Safety on the Job - Spanish	097 095	pg	4 2
Falls - Spanish	007	pg	6	Preventing Sexual Harassment fo Employees	105	pg pg	6
Fire Escape: Getting Out Alive - Spanish	008	pg		Treventing Sexual Harassment to Employees	103	РЯ	O
Fire Extinguisher Training - Spanish	045	pg		[R]			
Fit Testing Respirators - Spanish	101	pg	3	Repetitive Strain Injuries - Spanish	016	pg	2
Flagger Safety	106	pg		Respirators - The New Rules - Spanish	060	pg	4
Flammables, Combustibles & Explosives - Spanish	089	pg		Respiratory Safety & Health - Spanish	098	pg	4
Flammables/ Combustibles - Spanish	049	pg		Restaurant Sanitation & Personal Hygiene - Spanish	036	pg	6
Foot Protection - Spanish	103	pg		rel			
Forklift - Lessons Learned	109	pg		[S]	OE2	na	E
Forklift Instructor Training - Spanish	032	pg		Safety & The Supervisor Spanish	053	pg	5
Forklift Operator Safety - Spanish Forklift Operator Safety - Spanish	063 068	pg pg		Safety & The Supervisor - Spanish Safety Gear - Respirators - Spanish	044 085	pg pg	6 4
Forklift Safety - Inspections for Safety - Spanish	057	pg		Safety on The Job - Spanish	099	pg	1
Forklift Safety - Spanish	033	pg	_	Safety on the Job -Forklift Operation - Spanish	062	pg	5
Forklift Safety - Spanish	058	pg	_	Safety Orientation & Accident Prevention	107	pg	6
Fueling A Machine - Spanish	009	pg		Scaffolding Safety	017	pg	1
				Scaffolds: Part 1 General Requirements - Spanish	018	pg	1
[G]	· · ·		_	Scaffolds: Part 2 Safe Work Practices - Spanish	019	pg	1
Group Tyranny and the Gunsmoke Phenomenon -	066	pg	5	Short Cut to Disaster 1 - Spanish	020	pg	7
Spanish							

[S] cont	004	_
Short Cut to Disaster II - Spanish	021	pg 7
Stress in the Workplace - Spanish	022	pg 1
Stress Management - Spanish	038	pg 1
Stress Relief - Spanish	073	pg 1
[T]		
Tag, You're It - Spanish	023	pg 7
The Right-to-Know- Industrial Facilities - Spanish	102	pg 3
The Signal - Spanish	024	pg 4
T-L-B (Tractor-Loader-Backhoe) - Spanish	025	pg 5
Toxics & Poisons - Spanish	042	pg 3
Trenching & Shoring - Safe Work Practices - Spanish	052	pg 1
rw1		
Warehouse/ Distribution Center Safety - Spainsh	091	pg 6
Welding and Cutting Safety I - Spanish	026	pg 7
Welding and Cutting Safety II - Spanish	027	pg 7
Worker's Enemy #1- Spanish	028	pg 2
Working Healthy is More Productive - Spanish	041	pg 6